
     08/20/2018 

   

 
Mon. August 20, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Beg. of Grading Period 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Tue. August 21, 2018 

 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Wed. August 22, 2018 

 

 

1-6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Thur. August 23, 2018 

 

 

1, 3, 5  

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Fri. August 24, 2018 

 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Mon. August 27, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Tue. Aug. 28, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Wed. Aug. 29, 2018 

 

1-6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Thur. Aug. 30, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Fri., Aug. 31, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

Mon. Sept. 3, 2018 

 

HOLIDAY 

No School 

Tue. Sept. 4, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Wed. Sept. 5, 2018 

 

1-6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Thur. Sept. 6, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Fri. Sept. 7, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Mon. Sept. 10, 2018 

 

Teacher Planning Day 

Tue. Sept. 11, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Wed. Sept. 12, 2018 

 

1-6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Thur. Sept. 13, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Fri. Sept. 14, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Science Baseline (5 & 8) 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Mon. Sept. 17, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Tue. Sept. 18, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

VPK Assessment 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Wed. Sept. 19, 2018 

 

Teacher Planning Day 

Thur. Sept. 20, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Fri. Sept. 21, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Mon. Sept. 24, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Tue. Sept. 25, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Wed. Sept. 26, 2018 

 

1-6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

i-Ready Diagnostic (K-8) 

Thur. Sept. 27, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

 

Fri. Sept. 28, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

 

Mon. Oct. 1, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

 

Tue. Oct. 2, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

 

Wed. Oct. 3, 2018 

 

1-6 

Kinder Readiness (STAR) 

 

Thur. Oct. 4, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

Fri. Oct. 5, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

Mon. Oct. 8, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

District ELA Writing 4-8  

Tue. Oct. 9, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Wed. Oct. 10, 2018 

 

1-6 

PSAT Selected 8th 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Thur. Oct. 11, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Fri. Oct. 12, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Mon. Oct. 15, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

 District ELA Writing 4-8 

Tue. Oct. 16, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Wed. Oct. 17, 2018 

 

1-6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Thur. Oct. 18, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Fri. Oct. 19, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Mon. Oct. 22, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Tue. Oct. 23, 2018 

 

2, 4, 6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Wed. Oct. 24, 2018 

 

1-6 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Thur. Oct. 25, 2018 

 

1, 3, 5 

End of Grading Period 

District ELA Writing 4-8 

Fri. Oct. 26, 2018 

 

*Teacher Planning Day 

No Opt 

 


